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PLANTA TERCERA

UBICACIÓ A LA PROMOCIÓ

TOTAL Sup. Útil Interior

TOTAL Sup. Exterior

SUP. CONSTRUÏDA Tancada

TIPUS

TOTAL Sup. Útil Computable

12B - HPO

ESC B  3   5a

PC04-240320

70,41 m²

14,63 m²

81,54 m²

77,45 m²
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